	NAME OF EMITTER									
1.	Full:			"Republican specialized leasing company "Qurilishmashlizing" Joint-Stock Company						
	Short:			"RSLK "Qurilishmashlizing" JSC						
	Name of exchange ticker tape: *									
	CONTACT INFORMATION									
2.	Location:			100170, Republic of Uzbekistan, Tashkent city, Mirzo-Ulugbek district, Mustaqillik avenue, house 105.						
	Mailing address:			100170, Republic of Uzbekistan, Tashkent city, Mirzo-Ulugbek district, Mustaqillik avenue, house 105.						
	E-mail address: *			info@qml.uz						
	Official web-site: *			www.qml.uz						
	INFORMATION ON MATERIAL FACTS									
	Number of material facts: 36									
	Name of material facts:			Amendments in register of affiliated persons						
3.			affiliated persons (g	Location (residence) (mailing address) of affiliated persons (government, region, city, district)		Type of securities	Type of event			
3.	Kalandarov Alisher Umarovich		Republic of Uzbekistan, Fashkent city, Shaykhantakhur district		0	-	Delisted			
	Nazarov Nasimjon Bozorboevich		Republic of Uzbe	Republic of Uzbekistan, Surkhandarya region, Sarias district		-	Included to the list			
	Date of making by emitter an appropriate a persons:				of affiliated	30.10.202	21 y.			
	Re	Register of affiliated persons								
		Surname, name and	=							
	№	No patronymic of physical Loca		on (residence), region, city, district)	Base on which they are acknowledged as affiliated persons		Date of base (-s)			
	1.	Mamanov Ruslanbel Abdukhalikovich	1	zbekistan, Tashkent kasaray district	Member of the Supervisory Board		20.09.2021y			
	2.	2. Mukammadjon Adiz ugli 3. Khaydarov Zhavkhar Kahmanovich 4. Sharigatova Karligash Maratovna 5. Chinkulov Kakhramon Ravshanovich 6. Mukhamedkhanov Abror Shukhratovich 7. Akbarov Hikmat Gairatovich Adaviddinovich 8. Farrukh Alaviddinovich 9. Nazarov Nasimjon Bozorboevich 10. Batirov Soat Ashirovich Tashkent city Khalmukhamedov 11. Lamebid Republic of Ucity, Chenter City, Sharigatova Republic of Ucity, Chenter City, Chenter City, Chenter City, Sharigatova Republic of Ucity, Chenter City, Chenter City, Chenter City, Sharigatova Republic of Ucity, Chenter City, C		bekistan, Tashkent lanzar district Member of the Supervisory Board		upervisory	20.09.2021y			
	3.				Member of the Supervisory		20.09.2021y			
				ergeli district of Uzbekistan,	Board		20.09.2021y			
	4.			y, Shaykhantakhur listrict	Member of the Supervisory Board		20.09.2021y			
	5.			zbekistan, Tashkent Member of the Supervisory ibray district Board		20.09.2021y				
	6.			bekistan, Tashkent Member of the Supervisory Ulugbek district Board		20.09.2021y				
	7.			of Uzbekistan, Yakkasaray district	Member of the Supervisory Board		20.09.2021y			
	8.			of Uzbekistan, Yunusabad district	Chairman of the Management Board		17.09.2014			
	9.			of Uzbekistan, ya region, Sarias listrict	Member of the Management Board		30,10,2021			
	10.			of Uzbekistan, Yunusabad district			09.12.2020			
	11.			of Uzbekistan, ion, Kibray district	Member of the Management Board		08.09.2017			

12.	Alieva Raykhona Republic of Uzbekistan, Akhmedovna Tashkent city, M.Ulugbek district		Member of the Management Board	10.07.2015
13	The state assets management agency of the Republic of Uzbekistan Republic of Uzbekistan, Tashkent city, A.Temur street, 6	The state assets management agency of the Republic of Uzbekistan Republic of Uzbekistan, Tashkent city, A.Temur street, 6	A legal entity that owns 20 percent or more of the shares in the authorized capital of the Joint Stock Company	13.02. 2019
14	Legal entities, 20% or more of whose authorized capital is owned by the State Assets Management Agency	The Republic of Uzbekistan	A legal entity, twenty or more percent in the authorized capital (authorized capital) of which is owned by the same person as the person who owns twenty or more percent in the authorized fund (authorized capital) of this company	09.12.2020г.

Surname, name and patronymic of the Chief of the Executive Body:

Abdurakhimov Farrukh Alaviddinovich

Surname, name and patronymic of the Chief Accountant:

Nazarov Nasimjon Bozorboevich

Surname, name and patronymic of the authorized person, putting an information on web-site:

Khodjaeva Durnabat Annaevna

A moment of occurrence of the material fact is a date of making by the emitter appropriate amendments in register of affiliated persons.

^{*} Indicated in presence.